KABRA MARBLE UDYOG LIMITED CIN NO : L14101WB1979PLC031873 Regd. Office : 4, Synagogue Street, 6th Floor, Kolkata⁻ 700 001 Tele: 033-2225-4546 Fax : 033-22253461 e-mail : kmu@coalsale.co.in website: www.kmu.net.in

October 03, 2017

The Listing Department The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range. <u>Kolkata – 700 001</u>

Sub : Statement of Investor Complaints as per regulation 13(3) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015 (LoDR) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017.

Scrip Code : 21098

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith Statement of Investor Complaints as per regulation 13(3) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015 (LoDR) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For KABRA MARBLE UDYOG LIMITED

(RAMAWTAR KABRA) DIRECTOR DIN: 00341280

Encls : as above.



KABRA MARBLE UDYOG LIMITED CIN NO : L14101WB1979PLC031873 Regd. Office : 4, Synagogue Street, 6th Floor, Kolkata- 700 001 Tele: 033-2225-4546 Fax : 033-22253461 e-mail : kmu@coalsale.co.in website: www.kmu.net.in

Statement of Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13(3) of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015 (LoDR) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017

COMPLAINTS REPORT

PART-A

Sr.No.	Particulars	Number
1	Number of Complaints received directly	NIL
2	Number of Complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange	NIL
3	Total Number of Comlaints /comments received (1 + 2)	NIL
4	Number of Complaints resolved	NIL
5	Number of Complaints pending	NIL

PART-B

Protection and the second s				
<u>Sr. No</u> .	Name of Complaint	Date of Complaint	<u>Status</u>	
	4		(Resolved/Pending)	
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	
2	NIL	NIL	NIL	
3	NIL	NIL	NIL	
4	NIL	NIL	NIL	
5	NIL	NIL	NIL	

For KABRA MARBLE UDYOG LIMITED A Director R. A. KABRA DIN;00341280